LED Recessed Downlight
  RAL135J
Application
Recessed downlight is designed to use for office
buildings,shopping centers,convenience stores,
modern trade stores,discount stores,hotels,
resturants,residences,recreation centers,
museums,etc.

35W : 3055/3268/3497 lm **
40W : 3342/3575/3826 lm **
Beam Angle 18W : 10 Degree
23/30/35/40W : 18/26/38/50/65 Degree
UGR <19
Control Gear Separate Driver
Power Supply 220-240VAC,50Hz
Power Factor >0.9
Insulation Class I
IP Rating 20
Luminaire Lifetime 40,000 hrs
Remarks * Value at 10 Degree
** Value at 38 Degree
Ordering Data
Model  Watt
RAL135J/MI/WH-18LED 18W
RAL135J/MI/WH-23LED 23W
RAL135J/MI/WH-30LED 30W
RAL135J/MI/WH-35LED 35W
RAL135J/MI/WH-40LED 40W
Related Products
Honey comb
Lighting and Equipment Public Company Limited   www.lighting.co.th